www.certech.com.au • 1300 144 111 • info@certech.com.au     ABN: 17 149 306 785
CERTECH Vertical Cable Tray NRACTXXXXX
FEATURES:
CERTECH Vertical Cable Tray.
• Colour: Black
CERTECH Vertical Cable Tray
MODEL DESCRIPTION RU SIZE (mm)
NRACT37200 CERTECH 37RU Vertical Cable Tray, 200mm Wide 37 200
NRACT42150 CERTECH 42RU Vertical Cable Tray, 150mm Wide 42 150
NRACT42200 CERTECH 42RU Vertical Cable Tray, 200mm Wide 42 200
NRACT45200 CERTECH 45RU Vertical Cable Tray, 200mm Wide 45 200
NRACT45300 CERTECH 45RU Vertical Cable Tray, 300mm Wide 45 300